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Grant No.

19-D3200AD15
19-D3193AD15
19-D3192AD15
19-D3201AD15
19-D3235AD15
19-D3234AD15
19-H2547AD15
19-D3195AD15
19-D3203AD15

Location Jurisdiction
Albemarle County
Buena Vista City
Charlottesville City
Danville-Pittsylvania ~ Other
Dept. of Crim Just State
Dept. of Crim Just State
Drive-to-Work Other
The Boys & Girls Club Other
Warren Coalition Other

Agency

Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Local Administration
Local Administration

Dept., Crim Just Svcs.
Dept., Crim Just Svcs.

Local Administration
Local Administration
Local Administration

Grant Program Total:

DCIJS

$34,975
$14,332
$34,250
$37,057
$138,135
$154,075
$150,000
$24,963
$2,392

$590,179

$ Requested
Local

$104,925
$42,997
$102,750
$74,114
$0

$0

$0
$74,886
$9,927

$409,599

Total

$139,900
$57,329
$137,000
$111,171
$138,135
$154,075
$150,000
$99.,849
$12,319

$999,778

DCIJS

$34,975
$14,332
$34,250
$27,793
$138,135
$154,075
$150,000
$24,963
$3,080

$581,603

$ Recommended
Local

$104,925
$42,997
$102,750
$83,378
$0

$0

$0
$74.,886
$9,239

$418,175

Total

$139,900
$57,329
$137,000
$111,171
$138,135
$154,075
$150,000
$99,849
$12,319

$999,778



