**Byrne -- Subcommittee Recommendations** 26-Apr-2018

				\$ Requested			\$ Recommended		
Grant No.	Location J	urisdiction	Agency	DCJS	Local	Total	DCJS	Local	Total
19-D3200AD15	Albemarle	County	Police Dept.	\$34,975	\$104,925	\$139,900	\$34,975	\$104,925	\$139,900
19-D3193AD15	Buena Vista	City	Police Dept.	\$14,332	\$42,997	\$57,329	\$14,332	\$42,997	\$57,329
19-D3192AD15	Charlottesville	City	Local Administration	\$34,250	\$102,750	\$137,000	\$34,250	\$102,750	\$137,000
19-D3201AD15	Danville-Pittsylvania	Other	Local Administration	\$37,057	\$74,114	\$111,171	\$27,793	\$83,378	\$111,171
19-D3235AD15	Dept. of Crim Just	State	Dept., Crim Just Svcs.	\$138,135	\$0	\$138,135	\$138,135	\$0	\$138,135
19-D3234AD15	Dept. of Crim Just	State	Dept., Crim Just Svcs.	\$154,075	\$0	\$154,075	\$154,075	\$0	\$154,075
19-H2547AD15	Drive-to-Work	Other	Local Administration	\$150,000	\$0	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$0	\$150,000
19-D3195AD15	The Boys & Girls Clu	b Other	Local Administration	\$24,963	\$74,886	\$99,849	\$24,963	\$74,886	\$99,849
19-D3203AD15	Warren Coalition	Other	Local Administration	\$2,392	\$9,927	\$12,319	\$3,080	\$9,239	\$12,319
			Grant Program Total:	\$590,179	\$409,599	\$999,778	\$581,603	\$418,175	\$999,778